Analyze • Detect • Measure • Control™
Orion ionplus®
Series Monitors
Specifications
Environmental Instruments
Water Analysis Instruments
166 Cummings Center
Beverly, MA 01915  USA

154x64x33 cm (60x25x13 in)
Weight: 102 kg (225 lbs)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
170901: Fluoride monitor, 115V, complete with fluoride
electrode (100029), and reference electrode (100031)
170903: Fluoride monitor, 220V, complete with fluoride
electrode (100029), and reference electrode (100031)
100029: Fluoride electrode, screw cap
100031: Reference electrode, with 2 oz. bottle of internal filling solution
150071: Reference electrode internal filling solution, for use with 100031
reference electrode, (5) 2 oz. bottles
170950: Consumables kit, for 1 year, contains fluoride reagent and standard
170930: Fluoride reagent, for 30 days
170959: Spare parts kit, consists of fluoride electrode, reference electrode,
filling solutions, inlet screens, pump seals, fuses, O-ring kit, check
valves and carbon filter.
940907: Fluoride standard solution, 100 ppm, 475mL (1 pint bottle)
110902: Fluoride standard solution, 1000 ppm,
475mL (1 pint bottle)
170013: Tubing kit
150084: Signal linearizer
207303-A01: Cable, screw cap to SHV connector
S-1709-E 0506 RevB
Fluoride Standard and Electrodes